
BID #895 HAULING SERVICES - TALLY SHEET

DIESEL FUEL PRICE PER 

GALLON AS PER INDEX

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

RESPONDENTS:

$2.50 to 

$2.99

$3.00 to 

$3.49

$3.50 to 

$3.99

$4.00 to 

$4.49

$4.50 to 

$4.99

$5.00 to 

$5.49

$5.50 to 

$5.99

CON SOUTH INC. $64.85 $64.85 $64.85 $68.85 $72.85 $75.85 $80.00 6 10

9% DISCOUNT, CHECK MUST BE CUT WITHIN 7 

BUSINESS DAYS OF INVOICE AND POSTMARKED 

WITHIN 10 DAYS OF INVOICE DATE.  3% 

DISCOUNT, CHECK MUST BE CUT WITHIN 

FIFTEEN DAYS OF INVOICE AND POSTMARKED 

WITHIN FIFTEEN DAYS OF INVOICE DATE.

FAULTLESS BUSINESS CENTER $64.50 $64.50 $64.50 $64.50 $64.50 $64.50 $64.50

5 + LEASE 

TRUCKS AS YOUR NEED

MGD TRANSPORTATION, LLC $78.00 $92.00 $102.00 $112.00 $121.50 $132.60 $142.00 2 6

PRIME CONTRACTOR SHALL HAVE ALL SUB-

CONTRACTORS SIGN A LIEN WAIVER STATING 

PAYMENT WAS RECEIVED IN FULL.

ROCK-IT SAND & GRAVEL INC. $64.90 $64.90 $64.90 $67.00 $70.00 $75.00 $80.00 12 8

PAYMENT TERMS AND EXCEPTIONS TO THE 

SPECIFICATIONS

NUMBER OF 

TRUCKS 

OWNED BY 

COMPANY

NUMBER OF 

TRUCKS 

AVAILABLE 

WITH 12 

NOTICE


