BID #895 HAULING SERVICES - TALLY SHEET

DIESEL FUEL PRICE PER GALLON AS PER INDEX	HAULING RATE \$2.50 to	HAULING RATE \$3.00 to	HAULING RATE \$3.50 to	HAULING RATE \$4.00 to	HAULING RATE \$4.50 to	HAULING RATE \$5.00 to	HAULING RATE \$5.50 to	NUMBER OF TRUCKS OWNED BY	NUMBER OF TRUCKS AVAILABLE WITH 12	PAYMENT TERMS AND EXCEPTIONS TO THE
RESPONDENTS:	\$2.99	\$3.49	\$3.99	\$4.49	\$4.99	\$5.49	\$5.99	COMPANY	NOTICE	SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
CON SOUTH INC. FAULTLESS BUSINESS CENTER	\$64.85 \$64.50	\$64.85 \$64.50	\$64.85 \$64.50	\$68.85 \$64.50	\$72.85 \$64.50	\$75.85 \$64.50	\$80.00 \$64.50	6 5 + LEASE TRUCKS		9% DISCOUNT, CHECK MUST BE CUT WITHIN 7 BUSINESS DAYS OF INVOICE AND POSTMARKED WITHIN 10 DAYS OF INVOICE DATE. 3% DISCOUNT, CHECK MUST BE CUT WITHIN FIFTEEN DAYS OF INVOICE AND POSTMARKED WITHIN FIFTEEN DAYS OF INVOICE DATE.
MGD TRANSPORTATION, LLC	\$78.00	\$92.00	\$102.00	\$112.00	\$121.50	\$132.60	\$142.00	2		PRIME CONTRACTOR SHALL HAVE ALL SUB- CONTRACTORS SIGN A LIEN WAIVER STATING PAYMENT WAS RECEIVED IN FULL.
ROCK-IT SAND & GRAVEL INC.	\$64.90	\$64.90	\$64.90	\$67.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	12	8	